
___ Wednesday, September 15
8.0 Sports Digest, by Winston Mc-Carthy
8.18 Music by Brahms
8.40 META COWIE (soprano)Four Indian Love Lyrics:The Temple Bells
Less Than the Dust
kashmiri SongTill I Wake

:A Request
(Studio)

9.15 Talk in Maori9.30 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)Time to Sing: The NZBS visits a coun-try farm house in the Ohariu Valleyfor an informal evening of songs andparty games; produced by Jack Dobson
(NZBS)10.30 Close down

2XPNEWPLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. , Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman) : Countrywomen’s Radio Re-porter; London Letter
8.30 Tunetime10. 0 Delia of Four Winds10.16 The Meredith Scandal10.30 The Pathway of the sun10.46 Drama of Medicine11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Children’s Session: Teams’ Quiz6.30 The Keynotes6.45 Errol Garner (piano)7. 0 N.Z. Labels7.15 Patrick Dawlish7.30 Tropical Tunes7.45 English Entertainers8.1 Services’ NotesPiano Medleys8.15 American Folk Songs presented byJO Stafford
8.45 Your Child’s Reading: Books forChildren, the fourth talk by HaroldCarter (NZBS)
4 Grieg p

The City of Birmingham OrchestraNorwegian: Dances, Op. 35Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
Songs
The Boyd Neel String OrchestraHolberg Suite, Op. 40Dinu Lipatti (piano), with the Phil-harmonia Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 1610.20 In Lighter Mood10.30 Close down

OXA 120S¥ANGANY
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)
9.30 Piano Rhythms
9.45 Sound Track10. O Reserved
10.45 Devotion
10.30 A Place of Honour10.46 In Sentimental Mood11. 0 Close down
2.40p.m. Bright and Breezy3.0 Rugby Commentary: Wanganui v.u Canterbury (from spriggen’sark)
4.30 Fascinating Rhythms4.45 Song Album
5, 0 Children’s Corner5.15 The Merry Macs5.30 Nat King Cole at the Piano
5.46 Song Album6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Rugby Summary
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 The Marton Prozrammere Believe It or Not7.15 Famous Entertainers
7.30 Tudor Princess
7.45 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orchestra and Chorus8.0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale8.3 The London Story8.30 The Johnny O’CGonnor Show
8.45 String

apes 744
Music by Antonini

9. 4 Take it From Here (BBC)9.32 Voices in Harmony
9.45 Elephant Walk10. O Popular Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 iNELSON 224 m.7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestraand Vocal Duettists10. O The Story of Dr. Kildare10.26 Songs Without Words0.45 Jazz Trumpet1.0 Close down
Op.m. Dinner Music
6. Ballad Favourites
o-

The Cruel Sea
Piano Playhouse
Kay Starr
Dad and Daveownsof

Fo

8.30 Musical Comedy Favourites9. 4 Your Dancing Party (VOA)9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)10. O Nights at the Opera
10.30 Close down

5 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. .

' 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Folk Songs with Burl Ives
9.45 Ballet Music: Les Patineurs

Meyerbeer10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Wilbur kentwell (Hammond organ
|11. 0 Mainly for Women: A Portrait fromife Of Mabel Howard, M.P. (NZBs)11.30 Songs for Tenors11.45 Music by Richard Rodgers12. 0 Lunch Musie

2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: Here’s MyDiscomfort (NZBS); With a ChineseFamily in Singapore, by Margaret Hall
(NZBS)2.30 Music While You Work

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in B Minor, Op. 58 ChopinTrio in E Minor Dvorak4.0 Theatre Matinee4.30 Homestead Harmonies6.0 Melody for Voice and Orchestra

5.15 Children’s session: Storytime withJeanne; The World of Ice
. LIgnt Planists
6. 0 Light Musie —7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra conducted byHans Colombi (Studio)8.0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)
8.18 With a Smile and a Song: HenryRudolph with the Capital Quartet andSoloist Daphne Ellwood (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 The Jumpin’ Jacks
9.30 Professional Wrestling(From the Civic Theatre)10.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)11.20 Close down

JYOSRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Music by N.Z. Composers: Dr. V. E.Galway
V._E. Galway (organ)Prelude in D MinorThe Wellington Baroque Chorus con-ducted by Stanley OliverFour Songs for Chorus:
Be Gentle O Hands of a ChildThe Shepherdess ;Now Silent Falls
A Song of Enchantment

V. E. Galway (organ)
Fugue in D

(NZBS)
7.22 The London Chamber Orchestra

: Capriol Suite Warlock7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBG)8.0 EDNA BOYD-WILSON (mezzo-soprano) :

The Distracted Maid
Balulalow
In an Arbor Green
The Night
The Jolly Shepherd Warlock

(Studio)
8.15 Man and the Soil, by Sir Cyril Fox.
~ D.Se., Ex-Director, Geological Survey ofIndia
Vast areas in the world are merelywaiting for irrigation to make themblossom Jike the rose: in others thereis too much water. Sir Cyril Fox showshow irrigation and drainage can wakethe soil produce

BC)
8.29 BartokThe Concertgebouw Orchestra of, Am-Sterdam
Concerto for Orchestra
Janos Starker (’cello) and Otto Herz
(piano)
Rhapsody No. 19.13 BC World Theatre: The Prodigi-ous Snob, a new English version by MilesMalleson of Le Bourgeois Gentilhomme,by Moliere ¢

;

her Ecole Normale Chamber Orchestra,aris °
Concerto in Theatrical Style Couperin’11. 0 Close down

SX 1160 JIMARU
7. Oam. Breakfast Melodies
° Good Morning, Ladies9.30 English Entertainers

258 m
9.45 Popular Tunes10. 0 Delia of Four Winds10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley10.45 Dark Abyss11.0 Close down
6. Op.m. Something Sentimental6.15 Cabaret Corner6.30 Light Orchestras(6.45 Singing Strains7. 0 Tudor Princess7.15 Gardening session7.30 Jubnny Raven
7.45 Let’s Join the Chorus8.0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service8.10 Dead Silence (BBC)(8.40 KEITH LOCHHEAD (tenor)Song of Songs MoyaMountain Lovers SquireFlorian’s Song GodardUne Alone Romberg(Studio)
%. 3 The Alma inrio
Maurice Wilk (violin), Gabor Rejto(cello) and Adolf Baller (piano)Violin Sonata in A, Op. 47 (Kreutzer)

BeethovenTrio No. 4 in B, Op. & Brahms(From the. Technical College Hail)0.0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music withJoe Save10.30 Close down

SYZ 5,GREYMOUTH_
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Alfredo Campoli10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: 4 Portrait fromlife of Mabel Howard, M.P:11.30 Les Paul
11.45 The New World Singers12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Classical Music: BachViolin Concerto.in E
Magnificat
Toccata and. Fugue in D Minor

arr. Meliohar2.45 Beloved Vagabond3.0 Music While You Work3.30 Vera Lynn Sings4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street4412 At the keyboard4.30 Chorus Time5. 0 Melachrino and his Orchestra5.15 Children’s Session: Search for theGolden Boomerang; Mr. Nim Stories;Let’s Talk About Things ;

5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 My Son, Tom
7.30 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Sports Digest; by Winston Me-Carthy
8.18 With a Smile and a Song: HenryRudolph and the Capital Quartette, withsoloist Daphne Ellwood (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)8.30 London Studio Concert: The BBCScottish Orchestra (BBC)
10. 0 Music by Canadian ComposersConcerto in G BlackburnPantomime . Mercure

(CBC)10.30 Close down

4yA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Instrumental Interlude10.20 Devotional Service10.38 Front Page Lady11. 0 Topics for Women: Portrait from.ife, of Mabel Howard, M.P.11.45 Where Did It Come From?12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 0 p.m. Educating Archie (BBC) (a re-etition of Saturday’s broadcast. fromy

YA)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Rugby Football: Otago v. Tara-naki, at Carisbrook ;

4.30 French Songs, by Rene Paul -withBob Gibson’s Velvet Strings
4.45 Mischa Borr and his Orchestra. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: InformationBureau; The Story of Snicker Snee6. 0 My Son Tom7.0 Burnside Stock Market Report.20 Country Calendar (Garth Sim):Soil Conservation: The First HundredYears. another conversation with F. L.Miller (NZBS); Timburn Station, Yes-
wey and Today, a talk by John G.e

8. 0 Sports Digest, by Winston Mee
Carthy

|
8.18 With a Smile and a Song: Henry

: Rudolph with the Capital Quartet andsoloist Daphne Ellwood (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Department of Agriculture Talk:lan Cairney talks to W. McK. Bradfield,of Owaka, about Beef Cattle Production9.30 Devil’s Holiday
10. 0 Rhythm Parade (‘Scrutineer’’)
10.30 Joe Bushkin and his Trio11.20 Close down

BW scoEO,
3. Op.m. Variety3.30 Classical Hour ;

Clarinet Quintet in A, .K.581 MozartPiano Sonata in E, Op. 109 Beethoven4.30 Musical Comedy Favourites5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The World of Opera: Arias fromItalian Opera by Rossini and Bellini
7.30 Henry Wood Promenade Concert:
The Halle Orchestra conducted by SirJohn Barbirolii
Overture; Froissart
Introduction and Allegro for Strings*cello Concerto in E- Minor ElgarVariations on the St. Anthony Chorale,
Op. 56A
Symphony ‘No. 2 in D, Op. 73 Brahms

BBC)(
9.30 The Schola Cantorum conductedby Stanley Oliver. Sacred music, inelud-
ing works by Whythorne, Thompson,Ives and Vaughan Williams, recorded inthe Chureh of St. James, Lower Hutt

(NZBS)10.15 Where Science and Faith Meet:Wishful Un-thinking, a talk by MalcolmJeeves (BBC)
10.30 The London Mozart PlayersDivertimento No. 2 in D, K.131 Mozart11. 0 Close downi Oeappa6. Op.m. Rugby Learue6.15 Soccer Sidelights
"ea 7; C.Y.M. Presents; Father Bennet’sa
6.45 Hour of St.Francis
AE Smile Family8. 0 Studio Hour
8.45 Otago Hit Parade9.15 The Services. Present: 2nd N.Z.E.P,Association >

9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. 0 Recent Releases
10.30 Close down

AVLANYERCARGILL20 ke.
9.30 a.m. Sidney Torch Orehestra and theLuton Girls’ Choir
10. O Devotional Service10.18° The Burtons of Banner Street10.33 Music While You Work11. 0 Women at Home: Always This Yes-terday; Alex Lindsay Talks About Musie(NZBS); Background to the News11.30 Masters of the Baton: Boyd Neel12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. The Bishop’s Mantle-_ This Week’s Composer: Tchaikoy«sk
Intermezzo (Voyevoda)At the Ball
The GipsyVariations on a Rococo Theme
Love Duet (Romeo and Juliet)3. 0 Music of Victor Herbert
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Music from the Theatre
4.30 Popular Pianists
4.45 English Radio Stars5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Jun'‘ters;bo You Know? -(NZBS); Storytime
5.45 Musie for the Tea Hour7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Film Review7.30 Southland Hit Parade
8. Sports Digest with Winston Me-
Carthy
8.18 Terry Gilkyson with the Mellomen
8.30 Gore Municipal Brass Band, con-ducted by James Rafferty (Studio)9.15 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.35 Louis Levy’s Concert Orchestra
9.45 Piay: Darkness at Pemberiy, @mystery by T. H. White (NZBS)11.20 Close down
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